Revised 5/9/2019

Time

9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:25
10:40
10:55
11:10
11:25
11:50
12:05
12:20
12:35
12:50
1:15

Photographer #1  Photographer #2 Photographer #3
3-4 Year Olds 5-6 Year Olds (A) 5-6 Year Old (B)
Rangers A's A's

Astros Astros Astros

Cubs Cubs Cubs
Diamondbacks Diamondbacks Diamondbacks
Dodgers Dodgers Dodgers

Indians Indians Indians

Marlins Marlins Marlins

Orioles Orioles Orioles

Pirates Pirates Pirates

A's Rangers Rangers

Reds Reds

Red Sox Red Sox Red Sox

Rockies Rockies Rockies

Royals Royals Royals

Tigers Tigers Tigers

Twins Twins Twins




