## Revised 5/9/2019

ime	Photographer #1 3-4 Year Olds	Photographer #2 5-6 Year Olds (A)	Photographer #3 5-6 Year Old (B)
9:00	Rangers	A's	A's
9:15	Astros	Astros	Astros
9:30	Cubs	Cubs	Cubs
9:45	Diamondbacks	Diamondbacks	Diamondbacks
10:00	Dodgers	Dodgers	Dodgers
10:25	Indians	Indians	Indians
10:40	Marlins	Marlins	Marlins
10:55	Orioles	Orioles	Orioles
11:10	Pirates	Pirates	Pirates
11:25	A's	Rangers	Rangers
11:50	Reds	Reds	
12:05	Red Sox	Red Sox	Red Sox
12:20	Rockies	Rockies	Rockies
12:35	Royals	Royals	Royals
12:50	Tigers	Tigers	Tigers
1:15	Twins	Twins	Twins